
2024 RGVGCA/MISSION CISD JV INVITATIONAL

GOLF TOURNAMENT

GIRLS RESULTS

TEAM RESULTS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

1 Sharyland High = 396 1 Emilia Cazares (Sharyland High) = 90

2 Mission Veterans Memorial = 413 2 Sara Akin (Sharyland High) = 95

3 Sharyland Pioneer = 425 3 Mia Minton (Sharyland Pioneer) = 99

4 Edinburg Vela = 446 4 Stella Venecia (Mission Veterans Memorial) = 101

5 McAllen High B = 453 5 Brianna Perez (Mission Veterans Memorial) = 102

6 Myah Saenz (Mission Veterans Memorial) = 103

Rihanna Garza (Sharyland Pioneer) = 103

8 Alyssa Flores (PSJA High)- ind = 104

9 Constanza Sanchez (Sharyland High) = 105

10 Camila Guajardo (Sharyland High) = 106

Date:  October 15, 2024 (Tuesday)

Field:  35 players

Course:  Shary GC (Mission)

Par:  71

Conditions:  Sunny and Calm   84°    6 mph

 INDIVIDUAL PARTICIPANTS

11 MEDALISTS

INDIVIDUALS

29 Victoria Tovar (Mission High) = 121

28 Jazmine Hernandez (Mission High) = 120

15 Natalia Garza (McAllen Memorial) = 110

32 Violet Guerra (McAllen Memorial) = 123

33 Riley Henry (McAllen Memorial) = 124

23 Alexa Avila (PSJA High) = 116

8 Alyssa Flores (PSJA High) = 104

23 Aracely Garza (Edinburg High) = 116

15 Azul Olazabal (Edinburg High) = 110

11 Laurysa Duberney (Edinburg High) = 107

dnf Layla Adame (Edinburg High) = WD



TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

5 TEAM PARTICIPANTS

1st Sharyland High 2nd Mission Veterans Memorial

2 Sara Akin = 95 6 Myah Saenz = 103

1 Emilia Cazares = 90 4 Stella Venecia = 101

26 Alanna Treviño = 118 5 Brianna Perez = 102

9 Constanza Sanchez = 105 26 Nereyda Melendez = 118

10 Camila Guajardo = 106 11 Savanna Treviño = 107

TEAM TOTAL:  = 396 TEAM TOTAL:  = 413

3rd Sharyland Pioneer 4th Edinburg Vela

3 Mia Minton = 99 20 Amanda Guel = 111

6 Rihanna Garza = 103 15 Cayla Beltran = 110

15 Carrie De Anda = 110 14 Karsen Hepworth = 109

21 Taylor Wylie = 113 23 Madeline Ho = 116

30 Holly Hayes = 122

TEAM TOTAL:  = 425 TEAM TOTAL:  = 446

5th McAllen High B

13 Isabella Gutierrez = 108

15 Ella Hartzog = 110

21 Lyla Rogers = 113

33 Chanel De Leon = 124

30 Kate Wiesehan = 122

TEAM TOTAL:  = 453



INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

PLAYER SCHOOL Total

1 Emilia Cazares Sharyland High 90

2 Sara Akin Sharyland High 95

3 Mia Minton Sharyland Pioneer 99

4 Stella Venecia Mission Veterans Memorial 101

5 Brianna Perez Mission Veterans Memorial 102

6 Myah Saenz Mission Veterans Memorial 103

Rihanna Garza Sharyland Pioneer 103

8 Alyssa Flores (ind) PSJA High 104

9 Constanza Sanchez Sharyland High 105

10 Camila Guajardo Sharyland High 106

11 Savanna Treviño Mission Veterans Memorial 107

Laurysa Duberney (ind) Edinburg High 107

13 Isabella Gutierrez McAllen High B 108

14 Karsen Hepworth Edinburg Vela 109

15 Carrie De Anda Sharyland Pioneer 110

Cayla Beltran Edinburg Vela 110

Ella Hartzog McAllen High B 110

Natalia Garza (ind) McAllen Memorial 110

Azul Olazabal (ind) Edinburg High 110

20 Amanda Guel Edinburg Vela 111

21 Taylor Wylie Sharyland Pioneer 113

Lyla Rogers McAllen High B 113

23 Madeline Ho Edinburg Vela 116

Alexa Avila (ind) PSJA High 116

Aracely Garza (ind) Edinburg High 116

26 Alanna Treviño Sharyland High 118

Nereyda Melendez Mission Veterans Memorial 118

28 Jazmine Hernandez (ind) Mission High 120

29 Victoria Tovar (ind) Mission High 121

30 Holly Hayes Edinburg Vela 122

Kate Wiesehan McAllen High B 122

32 Violet Guerra (ind) McAllen Memorial 123

33 Chanel De Leon McAllen High B 124

Riley Henry (ind) McAllen Memorial 124

dnf Layla Adame (ind) Edinburg High WD


